:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8693007

Mar 22, 2024 - 20:44 (UTC)

In epoch 271,656 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 147005 - 0.062548219 ETH®
208.68 USD

2 147007 - 0.018562218 ETH®
61.93 USD

3 147010 - 0.018582143 ETH®
61.99 USD

4 147011 - 0.018497408 ETH®
61.71 USD

S 147012 - 0.018530291 ETH®
61.82 USD

6 147014 - 0.018475660 ETH®
61.64 USD

7 147015 - 0.018448519 ETH®
61.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8693007
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/271656
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147005
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147007
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147010
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147011
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147012
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147014
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147015

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

147016

147017

147018

147020

147022

147025

147028

147030

147031

Validator Id

1270222

Amount

0.018525898
61.80 USD

0.062357041
208.04 USD

0.018522529
61.79 USD

0.018524358
61.80 USD

0.018509698
61.75 USD

0.018516313
61.77 USD

0.018492483
61.69 USD

0.018531912
61.82 USD

0.018486434
61.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.035957220

119.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147016
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147017
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147018
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147020
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147022
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147025
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147028
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147030
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/147031
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1270222

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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