

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 11:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8693007

DATE & TIME Mar 22, 2024 · 20:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 271,656 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>147005</u>	- 0.062548219 ETH � 208.68 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>147007</u>	- 0.018562218 ETH � 61.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>147010</u>	- 0.018582143 ETH � 61.99 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>147011</u>	- 0.018497408 ETH � 61.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>147012</u>	- 0.018530291 ETH � 61.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>147014</u>	- 0.018475660 ETH � 61.64 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>147015</u>	- 0.018448519 ETH � 61.55 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>147016</u>	- 0.018525898 ETH 61.80 USD
9	<u>147017</u>	- 0.062357041 ETH � 208.04 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>147018</u>	- 0.018522529 ETH � 61.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>147020</u>	- 0.018524358 ETH � 61.80 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>147022</u>	- 0.018509698 ETH � 61.75 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>147025</u>	- 0.018516313 ETH � 61.77 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>147028</u>	- 0.018492483 ETH � 61.69 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>147030</u>	- 0.018531912 ETH � 61.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>147031</u>	- 0.018486434 ETH � 61.67 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1270222</u>	+ 0.035957220 ETH ⊘ 119.96 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.